
2019 TENTATIVE Livestock Show Schedule 

 

Wednesday, January 23     Sunday, February 10 
Youth Food Challenge      Junior Breeding Heifer Shows 
        Junior Stars & Breeding Gilt Shows  
Thursday, January 31       
Open & Youth Mini Hereford Shows    Monday, February 11 
        Special Edition Stock Show & Rodeo 
Friday, February 1       
Open & Youth Mini Hereford Shows    Tuesday, February 12 
Ag Speaking Contest      Market Barrow Show 
Robotics Arena & Inventions Contest    Market Steer Show 
Junior Tx. Stars Wether Dam & Doe Shows 
*Optional arrival for Market Lamb & Goat Shows  Wednesday, February 13  
        Junior Market Barrow Show 
Saturday, February 2      Junior Market Steer Show 
Market Lamb & Goat Shows 
Junior Stars Wether Dam & Doe Shows    Thursday, February 14 
        Junior Market Barrow Show 
Sunday, February 3 
Market Lamb & Goat Shows     Friday, February 15 
Ag Mechanics Show      Junior Rabbit Show 
        Open & Junior Breeding Sheep Shows 
Monday, February 4      Consumer Decision Making Contest 
Market Lamb Show      Open & Youth Longhorn Shows  
Ag Mechanics Show      Open Llama Show 
Open & Junior Boer Goat Shows          
        Saturday, February 16 
Tuesday, February 5      Premium Sale 
Open & Junior Boer Goat Shows     Open & Junior Breeding Sheep Shows 
Ag Mechanics Show      Judging Contests 
        Open & Youth Longhorn Shows  
Thursday, February 7      Open Llama Show 
Junior Breeding Heifer Shows 
        Sunday, February 17  
Friday, February 8      Open & Junior Breeding Sheep Shows 
Junior Breeding Heifer Shows     Open & Youth Longhorn Shows   
Junior Stars & Breeding Gilt Shows    Open Llama Show 
Junior Angora Goat Shows     Junior Wool & Fleece Show 
        
Saturday, February 9 
Junior Breeding Heifer Shows        
Junior Stars & Breeding Gilt Shows 
Junior Angora Goat Shows 
 
*This schedule is subject to change. Show management reserves the right to makes changes at any time.  


